Smoking Mule 16
Espolon Blanco, Creme de Mezcal del Malguey,
Cinzano Bianco, lime juice, Angostura, Ginger
beer

Angel Mule 16
Gin bulldogg Infused with mediterrean Herbs,
lime juice, Simple Syrup, ginger beer spicy
thomas henry

Wild Angel 16
Wild Turkey Rye, Wild Turkey bourbon, Cinzano
Rosso, orange bitter

Pop-Fashioned 18
Wild Turkey Rye, Wild Turkey bourbon
syrup of pop corn, angostura

Le Sainte Croix 18
Saint Germain, Italicus, Lime juice, mint

Guilty Pleasure 16
Gin Bulldogg, syrup of red fruit Homemade,
Cherry sangue morlacco, Foamer

Coffee Negroni 18
Gin Bulldogg infused with coffe, Cinzano rosso
infused with rosmary, Campari

Negroni Del Prof 17
Gin Crockodile del Professore,
Vermouth del professore, Campari

Classic negroni 16
Gin Bulldogg, cinzano Rosso, Campari

Italicus Spritz 17
italicus, soda, prosecco

Cytrus Spritz 16
Limoncello,lime juice, vodka,
soda and prosecco

Improved Lillet Rose Tonic 16

Lillet Rose, sherbet of red fruit,
tonic water thomas henry

Mocktail 14
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Gin

Gin Mare
Tanqueray N°10
Hendrick’s
Monkey47
Kinoby

Roku

Gin Crocodile Professore

Whiskey

Bulleit Bourbon
Longbranch W.t. Bourb
Lagavulin 16

Laphroig

Jameson Black Barrell
Pearse Lyons 12y
Black Lable

Blavenie 12

Bulleit Rye

Nikka From The Barrell

Vodka
Belvedere
Beluga
Tito's
Ketel One

Greygoose

Rum

Zacapa 23

Zacapa Xo
Diplomatico Riserva
Aplleton Estate 12 Old

14515
125]12

99110
160116
145115
125]12
12515

120115
14017
25020
11015
11015
110115
11015
17017

90115
200120

160115
160115
150 15
1001 15
1501 15

220120
500150
100115
160115

Taquila

Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado
Azul Reposado
Don Julio Silver
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Reposado

Mezcal
Creme De Mezcal Del Malguey

Montelobos

Cognac/Armagnac/Brandy
Hennessy Vs

Hennessy Xo

Courvoisier (Brandy)

Samalens (Armagnac)

Vermouth And Bitter
Campari

Antica Formula

China Martini

Vermouth Del Professore
Lillet Rose'

Amari
Jefferson
Cynar

Braulio Riserva
Santoni
Averna

Amaro Montenegro

120115
150 15
1401 15
500 60
1501 15
200 20
18017

120112
1501 15

120115
65065
11015
1601 15

70110
110112
60 |10
40|10
5510

12019
6519
16019
1009
7019
3019



